There were eight (S) requests for Diesel Fuel, consisting of 

approx:imately 5,450 gallons. Two (2) requests for 1,100 gallons of l-iogas. 

6 

3/JEB/tpf 
2.3 Aug 1969 

c. A reconciliation on all Organic Tactical Equipment Repair Order 
was held during the month of July. Two hundred fifty-three (253) Work 
Requests for equipment were subm:i.tted and seventy-one (71) outstanding 
TERO's were completed. 

d. Submitted fifteen (15) written and no emergency work requests for 
controlled maintenance, improvement or repair of building design, installation